TABLE OF CONTENTS

Editorial
Terry Goodman

A Perplexing Finite Continued Fraction
Stanley Rabinowitz

Iterations on Convex Quadrilaterals
Tamela Underwood and Mangho Ahuja

The Riemann-Stieltjes Integral
R. E. Bradley

On the Evaluation of Multiple Integrals
K. L. D. Gunawardena

Homotopy Method for the Singular
Symmetric Tridiagonal Eigenproblem

Kuiyuan Li and Tien-Yien Li
Problems .

Solutions .

Announcements

10

20

29

34

47

49

o6



